Hwn

10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.

24,
25.

Position
Principal,Ele
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Learning Center
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary
Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Learning Center

Custodian

Other Positions Held

Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract,
Tchr,Hrly, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract,
Tchr,Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract,
Tchr,Hrly

Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract,
Tchr,Hrly, Ss Tchr,Cert
Hrly, Sub Tchr

Hrly,Cert Contract
Hrly,Cert Contract

Hrly,Cert Contract,
Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr

Hrly,Cert Contract
Ovt Custodian

K-12 Education Entity
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Total Wages
$105,631
$88,716
$85,547
$85,316

$85,159
$84,703

$84,125
$83,492
$83,386
$83,287
$83,227
$81,475
$80,314

$80,244
$80,156
$79,996
$77,633
$71,150
$70,554
$64,583

$64,324
$63,368
$61,381

$57,230
$45,411



26.

27.

28.

29.
30.

31.

32.

33.

34.
35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.

41.

42.

School Staff Asst |

Counselor,Elementary

Tchr,Elementary

Tchr,Hrly

Tchr,Elementary

Custodian
Para Ed Tier Il

Office Assistant

Para Ed Tier Il
Para/Ed Tier 1

Para/Ed Tier 1

Para/Ed Tier 1
Custodian
Para/Ed Tier 1

Health Services Assistant

Para/Ed Tier 1

Para/Ed Tier 1

Sub Office Assistant, Torrance Unified
Sub Senior Office Asst,
Sub School Staff Asst |

Hrly,Cert Contract Torrance Unified

Hrly,Cert Contract, Torrance Unified
Tchr,Hrly, Tchr,Cert Hrly

Torrance Unified

Hrly,Cert Contract, Sub Torrance Unified
Tchr, L/T Sub Teacher

Sub Custodian Torrance Unified

Sub School Staff Asst |, Torrance Unified
Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub

Para/Ed Tier Il, Ss

Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Ed

Asst Assistt Sp Ed

Sub Office Assistant, Torrance Unified
Sub Senior Office Asst,
Sub School Staff Asst |

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1 Torrance Unified

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Ss  Torrance Unified
Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Ss
Sub Para/Ed Tier 2

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Torrance Unified
Para/Ed Tier Il

Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 2 Torrance Unified
Sub Custodian Torrance Unified

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Torrance Unified
Para/Ed Tier Il, L/T
Para/Ed Tier 2

Noon Aide, Sub Office Torrance Unified
Assistant, Sub Senior
Office Asst

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Torrance Unified
Para/Ed Tier Il, Sub Ed
Asst Assistt Sp Ed

Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Torrance Unified
Para/Ed Tier Il

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

$43,592

$40,841

$34,571

$32,080
$31,933

$27,838

$27,614

$26,944

$26,797
$22,905

$22,643

$22,116
$21,695
$16,397

$14,660

$10,447

$8,888



43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

la

Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide
Noon Aide

Sub la

Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified
Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School
Towers Elementary School

Towers Elementary School

$7,520
$2,184
$2,142
$1,987
$1,917
$1,781
$1,523
$1,492

$502

$343

$197



