	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal,Ele		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$105,631
2.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$88,716
3.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$85,547
4.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$85,316
5.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$85,159
6.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$84,703
7.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$84,125
8.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$83,492
9.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$83,386
10.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$83,287
11.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$83,227
12.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$81,475
13.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$80,314
14.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$80,244
15.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$80,156
16.	Tchr,Learning Center	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$79,996
17.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$77,633
18.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$71,150
19.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$70,554
20.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly, Ss Tchr,Cert Hrly, Sub Tchr	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$64,583
21.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$64,324
22.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$63,368
23.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly, Sub Tchr	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$61,381
24.	Tchr,Learning Center	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$57,230
25.	Custodian	Ovt Custodian	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$45,411

26.	School Staff Asst I	Sub Office Assistant, Sub Senior Office Asst, Sub School Staff Asst I	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$43,592
27.	Counselor, Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$40,841
28.	Tchr,Elementary	Hrly,Cert Contract, Tchr,Hrly, Tchr,Cert Hrly	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$34,571
29.	Tchr,Hrly		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$32,080
30.	Tchr, Elementary Hrly, Cert Contract, Sub Tchr, L/T Sub Teacher		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$31,933
31.	Custodian	Sub Custodian	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$27,838
32.	Para Ed Tier II	Sub School Staff Asst I, Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II, Ss Para/Ed Tier 2, Sub Ed Asst Assistt Sp Ed	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$27,614
33.	Office Assistant	Sub Office Assistant, Sub Senior Office Asst, Sub School Staff Asst I	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$26,944
34.	Para Ed Tier II	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$26,797
35.	Para/Ed Tier 1	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 2	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$22,905
36.	Para/Ed Tier 1	Para/Ed Tier 1 Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II		Towers Elementary School	\$22,643
37.	Para/Ed Tier 1 Ss Sub Para/Ed Tier 2		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$22,116
38.	Custodian Sub Custodian		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$21,695
39.	Para/Ed Tier 1	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II, L/T Para/Ed Tier 2	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$16,397
40.	Health Services Assistant Noon Aide, Sub Office Assistant, Sub Senior Office Asst		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$14,660
41.	Para/Ed Tier 1	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II, Sub Ed Asst Assistt Sp Ed	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$10,447
42.	Para/Ed Tier 1	Sub Para/Ed Tier 1, Sub Para/Ed Tier II	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$8,888

43.	la	Sub la	Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$7,520
44.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$2,184
45.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$2,142
46.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$1,987
47.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$1,917
48.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$1,781
49.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$1,523
50.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$1,492
51.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$502
52.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$343
53.	Noon Aide		Torrance Unified	Towers Elementary School	\$197